
Product code 100-10-030

Dimensions
(mm)

1450x1665x1045mm

Materials
High density polyethylene
Play grade timber

1450mm

Product Information

Designed to British and European standards
BS EN 1176
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Development 
Domain

Specification

Cognitive

Language

Physical

Social & Emotional Age range  3+

Approximate weight

100-10-030 = 70kg

Plain Tent 

1045mm

16
6

5m
m

Free children’s imaginations with our freestanding Plain Tent, designed for endless
hours of fun and creativity. Made with high-quality HDPE for a durable weather-
resistant surface, and play-grade timber for robust support and a natural aesthetic.

Safety Zone

Critical Fall Height (CFH) - 1665mm


